\,

AHCC

Pl

# (A) (5)
1
2
3
4
5

# (B) (7)
1

U, WN

N

#(C) (7)

# (D)

WONGOAUDLAWNERGE NOUDWNE
N

# (E) (5)
1
2
3
4
5

# (F) (1)
1

# (U15) (6)
1

2
3
4

Bib

50
11
14

13

21
18
22
17
15
19
16

26
28
25
24
27
23

33
36
32
30
39
31
29
38
34

42
44
45
47
41

48

A U100

" Blackburn Hill Climb

* Sunday, 9 July 2023

Results * 2 pages

Surname, name

WOODWARD Jason
BUSH Sam

VAN HOUT Russell
HICKMAN Tully
TUCKER Kalan

WADE James
FRESCHI Louis
WALSH Richard
FIFE Jarrod
COOPER Tyson
HIBBURT Robert
CRICK Nathan

PEARCE Henry
ESPIE Zane
NICHOLSON Katelyn
DELBRIDGE Nick
CROWHURST Oliver
HALL Denny
CRANAGE Paige

GASTON Dylan
ROBERTS Liam
CRIPWELL Luke
CARPI Wagner
SKINNER Alison
CONSTABLE Jameson
BATEMAN Paul
SHARP William
HAINES Dharlia

FRASER Joshua
LAN Mark
OSBORN Mark
WHITEHEAD Nigel

D’SYLVA-CLARK Elisabeth

RAWLINSON Sarah

UNDERWOOD Liam
VAN HOUT Billy
PETZ Jett

LENTAKIS Emmanuel

FIRST AID & EMERGENCY
0411 243 893

Race
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Time

16:48.984
17:33.282
17:42.732
17:51.133
18:45.561

17:25.033
17:47.155
17:58.539
19:06.372
19:34.654
22:10.747
22:21.000

19:30.000
19:46.033
19:51.769
20:35.921
20:43.736
21:22.672
22:14.919

20:39.827
20:43.251
21:17.010
21:47.912
21:58.328
22:17.205
23:24.253
23:24.718
24:40.843

22:22.078
22:26.366
23:30.323
24:57.943
29:54.805

27:54.994

19:32.493
19:58.913
22:05.872
22:57.070

Time of Day

9:41:18.984
9:22:33.282
9:24:12.732
9:23:21.133
9:24:45.561

9:27:25.033
9:26:17.155
9:28:28.539
9:27:06.372
9:26:34.654
9:31:10.747
9:29:51

9:19:30

9:32:16.033
9:33:21.769
9:32:35.921
9:32:13.736
9:34:22.672
9:33:14.919

9:36:39.827
9:38:13.251
9:36:47.010
9:36:17.912
9:40:58.328
9:37:17.205
9:37:24.253
9:41:54.718
9:41:10.843

9:42:52.078
9:43:56.366
9:45:30.323
9:47:57.943
9:49:54.805

9:51:24.994

9:22:02.493
9:23:28.913
9:24:05.872
9:24:27.070

Gap

+ 44.298
+ 53.748
+ 1:02.149
+ 1:56.577

+22.122

+ 33.506
+ 1:41.339
+ 2:09.621
+ 4:45.714
+ 4:55.967

+ 16.033
+ 21.769
+ 1:05.921
+ 1:13.736
+ 1:52.672
+ 2:44.919

+ 3.424
+ 37.183
+ 1:08.085
+ 1:18.501
+ 1:37.378
+ 2:44.426
+ 2:44.891
+ 4:01.016

+ 4.288
+ 1:08.245
+ 2:35.865
+ 7:32.727

+ 26.420
+ 2:33.379
+ 3:24.577

Avg

km/|

27.14
25.98
25.76
25.55
24.32

26.18
25.64
25.38
23.87
23.30
20.57
20.40

23.38
23.07
22.97
22.15
22.01
21.34
20.51

22.08
22.01
21.43
20.93
20.76
20.46
19.49
19.49
18.49

20.39
20.33
19.40
18.28
15.25

16.34

23.34
22.84
20.65
19.87
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Pl. Bib

# (U15) (continued)

5 7
6 2
#(U17) (1)
1 10
Non-starters (9)
DNS 3
DNS 9
DNS 20
DNS 35
DNS 37
DNS 40
DNS 43
DNS 46
DNS 49

Surname, hame

UNDERWOOD Ryan
CRANAGE Isabel

SWART Torsten

LACE Harrison
SNELLING Peter
KULATHUNGA Binuk
MICHAEL Peter
SEDAGHAT Nima
BRIGGS Mark
JORDAN James
TICHY Garth

TICHY David

Starters: 41 | Ranked: 41 | Non-starters: 9

\

Race

u1s
u15

ui7z

u15
u17

MTmMmMmMMmMmU oUW

Time

24:25.604
26:02.705

21:46.416

Time of Day

9:27:25.604
9:26:32.705

9:26:16.416

Gap AV?

km/|

+ 4:53.111 18.68
+ 6:30.212 17.52

- 20.95
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